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15° offset for better access in tight spaces
Off-corner loading design on box end provides better grip and <~

v — /{-«
reduces fastener rounding - -
6 point box end design for secure fit on hex fasteners - ;
Hard stamped size marking = 0
17, Manufactured from alloy steel for better strength and longer tool life D O
- Bright, full polish chrome finish easily wipes clean and resists corrosion =S 0
Lz, Meets or exceeds ASME specifications Q—jc
i D —
o
3 Cat. No. Included Storage Product Weight @
81924 Tool Roll 5.151b

Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description

81768 1/4" 6 Point Combination Wrench 81775 5/8" 6 Point Combination Wrench
81769 5/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench 81776 11/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench
81770 11/32" 6 Point Combination Wrench 81777 3/4" 6 Point Combination Wrench
8177 3/8" 6 Point Combination Wrench 81778 13/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench
81772 7/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench 81779 7/8" 6 Point Combination Wrench
81773 1/2" 6 Point Combination Wrench 81780D 15/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench
81774 9/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench 81781

1" 6 Point Combination Wrench

15° offset for better access in tight spaces \{/z?’g/gf,
Off-corner loading design on box end provides better grip and ), e ()

reduces fastener rounding
6 point box end design for secure fit on hex fasteners
Hard stamped size marking D
Manufactured from alloy steel for better strength and longer tool life R
Bright, full polish chrome finish easily wipes clean and resists corrosion —
Meets or exceeds ASME specifications

Cat. No.
81925

Included Storage
Tool Roll

Product Weight
4.851b

Cat. No.
81761
81762
81763
81764
81765D
81766
81767

Cat. No.
81754
81755
81756
81757
81758
81759
81760D

Description Description

13mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

6mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

14mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

7mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

15mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

8mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

16mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

9mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

17mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

10mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

11mm 6 Point Combination Wrench 18mm 6 Point Combination Wrench

12mm 6 Point Combination Wrench 19mm 6 Point Combination Wrench
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15° offset for better access in tight spaces

Off-corner loading design on box end provides better grip and

reduces fastener rounding
6 point box end design for secure fit on hex fasteners

Hard stamped size marking

Manufactured from alloy steel for better strength and longer tool life
Bright, full polish chrome finish easily wipes clean and resists corrosion
Meets or exceeds ASME specifications

Cat. No.
81768
81769
81770
81771
81772
81773
81774
81775
81776
81777
81778
81779
81780D
81781
81754
81755
81756
81757
81758
81759
81760D
81761
81762
81763
81764
81765D
81766
81767

SAE/Metric

SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE
SAE
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric

Fastener Size

1/4in
5/16in
11/32in
3/8in
7/161in
1/21in
9/16 in
5/8in
11/16in
3/4in
13/16in
7/8in
15/16in
1in
6 mm
7 mm
8 mm
9mm
10 mm
11 mm
12 mm
13 mm
14 mm
15 mm
16 mm
17 mm
18 mm

19 mm

End A Width

0.52in
0.567 in
0.728in
0.807 in
0.894in
1.051in
1.138 in
1.2911in
1.3821in
1.551in
1.701in
1.783 in
1.945in
2.024in
0.52in
0.567 in
0.654 in
0.728in
0.807 in
0.894in
0.969 in
1.051in
1.138 in
1.2131in
1.291in
1.3821in
1.461 in
1.551in

End A Thickness

0.161in
0.169in
0.185in
0.2131in
0.236 in
0.252in
0.276in
0.303in
0.319in
0.362in
0.39in
0.406 in
0.429in
0.445in
0.1611in
0.169in
0.177in
0.1851in
0.2131in
0.236 in
0.244in
0.2521in
0.276in
0.2911in
0.303in
0.319in
0.339in
0.362in

End B Width

0.4491in
0.484in
0.583in
0.634in
0.685in
0.78in
0.846 in
0.941in
1.016in
1.098 in
1.201in
1.264 in
1.327in
1.398 in
0.449in
0.484in
0.535in
0.583in
0.634 in
0.685in
0.728in
0.78in
0.846 in
0.891in
0.941in
1.016 in
1.047 in
1.098 in

End B Thickness

0.197in
0.209in
0.244in
0.272in
0.295in
0.335in
0.366 in
0.413in
0.433in
0.476in
0.521in
0.539in
0.579in
0.598 in
0.197in
0.209in
0.217in
0.244in
0.272in
0.2951in
0.327in
0.335in
0.366 in
0.39in
0.413in
0.4331in
0.453in
0.476in

Overall Length

5.094 in
5.445in
5.83in
6.2in
6.451in
6.94in
7.441in
8.16in
8.82in
9.75in
11.827in
12.52in
13.252in
14.035in
5in
5.2in
5.45in
5.83in
6.2in
6.45in
6.7in
6.94in
7.44in
7.75in
8.16in
8.821in
9.28in
9.75in

NON-RATCHETING

Product Weight

0.05 b
0.06 Ib
0.07 Ib
0.09 Ib
0.121b
0.141b
0.20 Ib
0.27 Ib
0.331b
0.411b
0.531b
0.64 Ib
0.711b
0.90 Ib
0.06 Ib
0.06 Ib
0.07 Ib
0.09 Ib
0111b
0.121b
0.151b
0.181b
0.211b
0.241b
0.341b
0.411b
0.421b
0.551b






