

14 Pc. 6 Point SAE Combination Wrench Set

- 15° offset for better access in tight spaces
- Off-corner loading design on box end provides better grip and reduces fastener rounding
- 6 point box end design for secure fit on hex fasteners
- Hard stamped size marking
- Manufactured from alloy steel for better strength and longer tool life
- Bright, full polish chrome finish easily wipes clean and resists corrosion
- Meets or exceeds ASME specifications

Cat. No.	Included Storage	Product Weight			SAI
81924	Tool Roll	5.15 lb			6
Cat. No.	Description		Cat. No.	Description	
81768	1/4" 6 Point Combination Wrenc	h	81775	5/8" 6 Point Combination Wrench	
81769	5/16" 6 Point Combination Wren	ch	81776	11/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench	
81770	11/32" 6 Point Combination Wre	nch	81777	3/4" 6 Point Combination Wrench	
81771	3/8" 6 Point Combination Wrenc	h	81778	13/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench	
81772	7/16" 6 Point Combination Wren	ch	81779	7/8" 6 Point Combination Wrench	
81773	1/2" 6 Point Combination Wrenc	h	81780D	15/16" 6 Point Combination Wrench	
81774	9/16" 6 Point Combination Wren	ch	81781	1" 6 Point Combination Wrench	

14 Pc. 6 Point Metric Combination **Wrench Set**

- 15° offset for better access in tight spaces
- Off-corner loading design on box end provides better grip and reduces fastener rounding
- 6 point box end design for secure fit on hex fasteners
- Hard stamped size marking
- Manufactured from alloy steel for better strength and longer tool life
- Bright, full polish chrome finish easily wipes clean and resists corrosion
- Meets or exceeds ASME specifications

Cat. No.	Included Storage	Product Weight		3 0	<u> </u>
81925	Tool Roll	4.85 lb			6
Cat. No.	Description		Cat. No.	Description	
81754	6mm 6 Point Combination	Wrench	81761	13mm 6 Point Combination Wrench	
81755	7mm 6 Point Combination	7mm 6 Point Combination Wrench		14mm 6 Point Combination Wrench	
81756	8mm 6 Point Combination	Wrench	81763	15mm 6 Point Combination Wrench	
81757	9mm 6 Point Combination	Wrench	81764	16mm 6 Point Combination Wrench	
81758	10mm 6 Point Combination	Wrench	81765D	17mm 6 Point Combination Wrench	
81759	11mm 6 Point Combination	Wrench	81766	18mm 6 Point Combination Wrench	
81760D	12mm 6 Point Combination	Wrench	81767	19mm 6 Point Combination Wrench	



6 Point Combination Wrenches

- 15° offset for better access in tight spaces
- Off-corner loading design on box end provides better grip and reduces fastener rounding
- 6 point box end design for secure fit on hex fasteners
- Hard stamped size marking
- Manufactured from alloy steel for better strength and longer tool life
- Bright, full polish chrome finish easily wipes clean and resists corrosion
- Meets or exceeds ASME specifications



								_
Cat. No.	SAE/Metric	Fastener Size	End A Width	End A Thickness	End B Width	End B Thickness	Overall Length	Product Weight
81768	SAE	1/4 in	0.52 in	0.161 in	0.449 in	0.197 in	5.094 in	0.05 lb
81769	SAE	5/16 in	0.567 in	0.169 in	0.484 in	0.209 in	5.445 in	0.06 lb
81770	SAE	11/32 in	0.728 in	0.185 in	0.583 in	0.244 in	5.83 in	0.07 lb
81771	SAE	3/8 in	0.807 in	0.213 in	0.634 in	0.272 in	6.2 in	0.09 lb
81772	SAE	7/16 in	0.894 in	0.236 in	0.685 in	0.295 in	6.45 in	0.12 lb
81773	SAE	1/2 in	1.051 in	0.252 in	0.78 in	0.335 in	6.94 in	0.14 lb
81774	SAE	9/16 in	1.138 in	0.276 in	0.846 in	0.366 in	7.44 in	0.20 lb
81775	SAE	5/8 in	1.291 in	0.303 in	0.941 in	0.413 in	8.16 in	0.27 lb
81776	SAE	11/16 in	1.382 in	0.319 in	1.016 in	0.433 in	8.82 in	0.33 lb
81777	SAE	3/4 in	1.551 in	0.362 in	1.098 in	0.476 in	9.75 in	0.41 lb
81778	SAE	13/16 in	1.701 in	0.39 in	1.201 in	0.52 in	11.827 in	0.53 lb
81779	SAE	7/8 in	1.783 in	0.406 in	1.264 in	0.539 in	12.52 in	0.64 lb
81780D	SAE	15/16 in	1.945 in	0.429 in	1.327 in	0.579 in	13.252 in	0.71 lb
81781	SAE	1 in	2.024 in	0.445 in	1.398 in	0.598 in	14.035 in	0.90 lb
81754	Metric	6 mm	0.52 in	0.161 in	0.449 in	0.197 in	5 in	0.06 lb
81755	Metric	7 mm	0.567 in	0.169 in	0.484 in	0.209 in	5.2 in	0.06 lb
81756	Metric	8 mm	0.654 in	0.177 in	0.535 in	0.217 in	5.45 in	0.07 lb
81757	Metric	9 mm	0.728 in	0.185 in	0.583 in	0.244 in	5.83 in	0.09 lb
81758	Metric	10 mm	0.807 in	0.213 in	0.634 in	0.272 in	6.2 in	0.11 lb
81759	Metric	11 mm	0.894 in	0.236 in	0.685 in	0.295 in	6.45 in	0.12 lb
81760D	Metric	12 mm	0.969 in	0.244 in	0.728 in	0.327 in	6.7 in	0.15 lb
81761	Metric	13 mm	1.051 in	0.252 in	0.78 in	0.335 in	6.94 in	0.18 lb
81762	Metric	14 mm	1.138 in	0.276 in	0.846 in	0.366 in	7.44 in	0.21 lb
81763	Metric	15 mm	1.213 in	0.291 in	0.89 in	0.39 in	7.75 in	0.24 lb
81764	Metric	16 mm	1.291 in	0.303 in	0.941 in	0.413 in	8.16 in	0.34 lb
81765D	Metric	17 mm	1.382 in	0.319 in	1.016 in	0.433 in	8.82 in	0.41 lb
81766	Metric	18 mm	1.461 in	0.339 in	1.047 in	0.453 in	9.28 in	0.42 lb
81767	Metric	19 mm	1.551 in	0.362 in	1.098 in	0.476 in	9.75 in	0.55 lb